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Fixtures . . . .
Tuesday, 16th January, 1996
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Group Match
H Hungerford Town v Thatcham Town
WEST DIVISION
B ell Town v Windsor & Eton

v Basingstoke Town

Wednesday, 17th January, 199

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 2nd Round

Fleet Town v Wokingham Town
SOUTH DIVISION

Banstead Athletic v Corinthian Casuals
Fisher '93 v Chipstead
ALDERSHOT SENIOR CUP

Aldershot Town v Liss Athletic

Saturday, 20th January, 1996

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 2nd Round Replay
Northwood v Whyteleafe

3rd Round

Met. Police v Camberley Town
SUBURBAN CHALLENGE SHIELD - Quarter-Final
Kingstonian v Ruislip Manor
Slough Town v Fisher'93

Group Match

D Woking v Basingstoke Town
PREMIER DIVISION

Molesey v Bromley*

Thame United v Sutton United*
Wokingham Town v Wembley

49

38

18
15

53
24

63
46

219

182
149

140
238

119
204

224

270
183
231

Free: Aldershot Town, Carshalton Athletic, Farnborough Town, Marlow

SOUTH DIVISION

Corinthian Casuals v Croydon Athletic
Croydon v Banstead Athletic
Dorking v Epsom & Ewell
Leatherhead v Tooting & Mitcham
Raynes Park Vale v Chipstead

NORTH DIVISION

Egham Town Walton & Hersham
Hampton Kingsbury Town
Hendon Hayes

Staines Town Leighton Town
Uxbridge Feltham

Wingate & Finchley Hillingdon Borough
WEST DIVISION

Abingdon Town Fleet Town
Bracknell Town Hungerford Town
Bumham Windsor & Eton
*Flackwell Heath Maidenhead United
Thatcham Town Cove

LONDON INTERMEDIATE CUP - 2nd Round Replay

62
48
67

4
59

7
9
36
41
45
17

27
44
20
28
23

Old Roan v Dulwich Hamlet
OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - 2nd Round

Oxford City v Bletchington
(at Bletchington)

*Fixture changes from Bulletin 22

207
167
177
139
278

252
107
153
152
150
166

116
286
198
189
118

197
266
239
272
279

285
130
218
284
157
260

158
280
263
2N
273

Fixtures. . ..

Monday, 22nd January, 199¢
PREMIER DIVISION
Wembley vV Wokin
SOUTHomsioy | CaBhaon e
Epsom & Ewell % isher "
NORTH DIVISION -
Ruislip Manor v
Tuesday, 23rd January, 1996r‘mmmmd
(S)UIBUI:I?'{AN LEAGUE CUP - 3rd Round
ulwich Hamlet v i
PREMIER DIVISION - e
smglstoman V. Slough Town
arlow v
S Aldershot Town
Corinthian Casuals Post Whyteleafe
Leatherhead Post Chipstead
WEST DIVISION
Burnham v Cove |
Camberley Town v Bracknell Town
Hungerford Town Post Basingstoke Town
Wednesday, 24th January, 1996
SOUTH DIVISION
Met. Police v Croydon Athletic
NORTH DIVISION
Feltham v Walton & Hersham
Hillingdon Borough % Egham Town
WEST DIVISION |
Abingdon Town v OxfordCity
OXFORDSHIRE INTERMEDIATE CUP - 2nd Round

Thame United v Chinnor

Saturday, 27th January, 1996

SUBURBAN LEAGUE CUP - 2nd Round
Farnborough Town v Uxbridge

2nd Round Replay

Hillingdon Borough v Bansl&d Athletic
3rd Round

Thatcham Town Staines Town

PREMIER DIVISION :
Dulwich Hamlet Carshalton Athletic

Marlow Wokingham Town
Molesey s Wembley :
Slough Town Thame United
Sutton United Aldershot Town
Woking Kingstonian
SOUTH DIVISION
Chipstead Met. Police
Croydon Athletic Dorking

Tooting & Mitcham Raynes Park Vale
Whyteleafe v Leatherhead

Free: Corinthian Casuals, Croydon; Epsom & Ewell
NORTH DIVISION
Hendon

Kingsbury Town
Leighton Town
Ruislip Manor

Walton & Hersham
Egham Town
Feltham

Hayes

v
v
v
v
Free: Hampton, Northwood

Fixtures . . ..

Saturday, 27th January, 1996 continued ....
WEST DIVISION

Basingstoke Town v Abingdon Town

Camberley Town v Cove :

Hungerford Town v Maidenhead United

Windsor & Eton v Fleet Town ;
Free: Bracknell Town, Burnham, Flackwell Heath, Oxford City
KENT INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round

Bromley \ Chatham Town

Fisher '93 v West Wickham

LONDON INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round

Brimsdown Rovers/Canning Town v Wingate & Finchley

Monday, 29th January, 1996

PREMIER DIVISION

Bromley v Molesey

Woking v Dulwich Hamlet
Wokingham Town v Farnborough Town
NORTH DIVISION

Ruislip Manor v Staines Town

Tuesday, 30th January, 1996

NORTH DIVISION

Hendon % Uxbridge
Northwood v Kingsbury Town
WEST DIVISION

Bracknell Town v Basingstoke Town
Windsor & Eton v Maidenhead United

Wednesday, 31st January, 1996

SURREY PREMIER CUP - Semi-Final

Banstead Athletic v Walton & Hersham
WEST DIVISION

Thatcham Town v Oxford City

Saturday, 3rd February, 1996

BERKS & BUCKS INTERMEDIATE CUP - 5th Round
Oving v Slough Town

Great Shefford v Maidenhead United
Thatcham Town v AFC Wallingford
SURREY PREMIER CUP - Semi-Final

Virginia Water v Woking

Saturday, 10th February, 1996
LONDON INTERMEDIATE CUP - 3rd Round
Bromley v Croydon Athletic

Saturday, 2nd March, 1996
NEWBURY GRAYSTONE CUP - Semi-Final
Abingdon Town v Hungerford Town
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